 1392
52 52
856
E61.52E61.52
... E61.52
857
E61.52
FLG

13
28
13
34
13
28
13
21
13
34
56 84
Bi Ba E61.52
[mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E61.52. 040 R.0
E61.52. 050 R.0
E61.52. 052 R.0
E61.52. 062 R.0
E61.52. 070 R.0
E61.52. 075 R.0
E61.52. 087 R.0

52
5
52
16
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
040. ▼ E61.520.040.12.C
050. ▼ E61.520.050.12.C
052. ▼ E61.520.052.12.C
062. ▼ E61.520.062.12.C
070. ▼ E61.520.070.12.C
075. ▼ E61.520.075.12.C
087. ▼ E61.520.087.12.C
100. ▼ E61.520.100.12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
125. ▼ E61.520.125.12.C
150. ▼ E61.520.150.12.C
175. ▼ E61.520.175.12.C
200. ▼ E61.520.200.12.C
225. ▼ E61.520.225.12.C
250. ▼ E61.520.250.12.C
275. ▼ E61.520.275.12.C
300. ▼ E61.520.300.12.C
X -1
4.5
X -1
2.5